
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life May 25, 2014May 25, 2014May 25, 2014May 25, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $61,009 13

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $46,176 14

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $35,712 15

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $22,572 5

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $17,648 3

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $14,292 7

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $13,309 6

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $9,792 1

Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $8,832 1

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $8,700 3

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $8,488 4

Scoggins, Edith A. Scoggins Insurance Agency $7,778 1

London, Claire London Insurance Agency $7,740 1

Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $7,380 1

Slovitt, Edwin J. Slovitt Insurance Agency $6,960 1

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $5,880 5

Brassard, Robert L. Brassard Insurance Agency $5,472 1

Cleveland, Keith E. Cleveland Insurance Agency $5,316 1

Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $5,121 4

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,004 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $4,788 1

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $4,268 2

Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $4,128 1

Steen, Orion A. III Steen Insurance Agency $4,044 1

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $3,710 6

Sepulveda, Donald A. Sepulveda Insurance Agency $3,472 1

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $3,468 1

Robbins, Philip L. Robbins Insurance Agency $3,408 1

Phillips, Michael H. Union Benefit Corp. $3,276 1

Harrington, John W. Harrington Insurance Agency $3,264 1

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,194 3

Jones, John C. Jones Insurance Agency $3,080 1

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $3,024 1

Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $2,916 1

Oliver, Kayleigh A. Oliver Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Stickler, Roger D. Stickler Insurance Agency $2,832 1

Priester, John L. Jr. Priester Insurance Agency $2,784 2

Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,676 1

Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $2,659 2

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $2,592 1

Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $2,532 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

May 25, 2014May 25, 2014May 25, 2014May 25, 2014

Ahlbum, Tim 24,636 Caravousanos, George J. Jr. 21,024

Barta, Devin M. 13,277 Goldstein, Daniel M. 11,678

Schwartz, Scott J. 9,792 Stevens, Ray 7,056

Pekala, David 9,768 Slovitt, Edwin J. 6,960

Sheehan, Jeffrey P. 8,832 Kingsley, Beverly J. 6,744

Tantillo, Robert V. 8,580 Saylor, Dexter R. 6,324

Catron, Edward A. 8,424 Sachs, Kerry 6,120

Scoggins, Edith A. 7,778 Brassard, Robert L. 5,472

London, Claire 7,740 Cleveland, Keith E. 5,316

Rapini, Duane M. 7,536 Vaughn, Joe B. 5,004

Nordstrom, Timothy W. 7,380 Sweeney, Paul W. 5,000

Pearce, Douglas E. 7,104

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Sheldon, Paul T. 4,788 Harrington, John W. 3,264

Palmer, Casey V. 4,536 Laughlin, James A. 3,204

Martinez, Bett L. 4,128 Jones, John C. 3,080

Heck, Douglas S. 4,116 Kraus, Bernard 3,056

Delauter, Kenneth R. Jr. 4,068 Finkelstein, Sara 3,024

Steen, Orion A. III 4,044 Greenberg, Joshua K. 3,024

Baker, Ronald L. Jr. 3,900 Bartley, David  M. 3,012

Flynn, Jennifer 3,900 Dworkin, Earl D. 2,916

Peysakhov, Ilya 3,900 Gilels, Julia 2,844

Parker, John L. 3,804 Muncil, Nelson L. 2,844

Sepulveda, Donald A. 3,472 Richard, Paul 2,844

Heller, Mark 3,468 Rush, Francine 2,844

Borjas, Israel 3,456 Stickler, Roger D. 2,832

Robbins, Philip L. 3,408 Daenzer, Christopher 2,676

Pape, Anthony G. 3,360 Liedtke, Sabra K. 2,676

Ethridge, Denise J. 3,336 Rush, Timothy T. 2,676

Henderson, Mary L. 3,312 Eppy, Joseph 2,664

Gerber, Lawrence A. 3,276

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


